Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,783

1,791

R$
15,218.00

14-06-2016

14-06-2016

14-06-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
LIMPEZAE
CONSERVACAO
DE PRACAS,
JARDIM E
LOGRADOUROS,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2018/2016.




